CONTROL VALVES
152
CO
NT
RO
L V
AL
VE

3
 CHECK OUT OUR GROWING SELECTION ON KELE.COM kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016
ORDERING INFORMATION
BALL VALVES
VG1000 SERIES
VALVE NON-SPRING RETURN ACTUATOR SPRING RETURN ACTUATOR
2-WAY
BRASS
TRIM
2-WAY
SS TRIM
(STEAM)
3-WAY
BRASS
TRIM
3-WAY
SS TRIM
SIZE CV TWO-POSITION FLOATING PROPORTIONAL TWO-POSITION FLOATING PROPORTIONAL
VG1241AD VG1245AD VG1841AD VG1845AD 1/2" 1.2
VA9104-IGA-3S VA9104-AGA-3S VA9104-GGA-3S
VA9203-BGA-2 VA9203-GGA-2Z VA9203-GGA-2Z
M9106-IGA-2 M9106-AGA-2 M9106-GGA-2
VG1241AE VG1245AE VG1841AE VG1845AE 1/2" 1.9
VA9104-IGA-3S VA9104-AGA-3S VA9104-GGA-3S
VA9203-BGA-2 VA9203-GGA-2Z VA9203-GGA-2Z
M9106-IGA-2 M9106-AGA-2 M9106-GGA-2
VG1241AF VG1245AF VG1841AF VG1845AF 1/2" 2.9
VA9104-IGA-3S VA9104-AGA-3S VA9104-GGA-3S
VA9203-BGA-2 VA9203-GGA-2Z VA9203-GGA-2Z
M9106-IGA-2 M9106-AGA-2 M9106-GGA-2
VG1241AG VG1241AG VG1841AG VG1841AG 1/2" 4.7
VA9104-IGA-3S VA9104-AGA-3S VA9104-GGA-3S
VA9203-BGA-2 VA9203-GGA-2Z VA9203-GGA-2Z
M9106-IGA-2 M9106-AGA-2 M9106-GGA-2
VG1241AL VG1245AL VG1841AL VG1845AL 1/2" 7.4
VA9104-IGA-3S VA9104-AGA-3S VA9104-GGA-3S
VA9203-BGA-2 VA9203-GGA-2Z VA9203-GGA-2Z
M9106-IGA-2 M9106-AGA-2 M9106-GGA-2
VG1241AN VG1245AN VG1841AN VG1845AN 1/2" 11.7
VA9104-IGA-3S VA9104-AGA-3S VA9104-GGA-3S
VA9203-BGA-2 VA9203-GGA-2Z VA9203-GGA-2Z
M9106-IGA-2 M9106-AGA-2 M9106-GGA-2
VG1841BG VG1845BG 3/4" 4.7
VA9104-IGA-3S VA9104-AGA-3S VA9104-GGA-3S
VA9203-BGA-2 VA9203-GGA-2Z VA9203-GGA-2Z
M9106-IGA-2 M9106-AGA-2 M9106-GGA-2
VG1241BL VG1245BL VG1841BL VG1845BL 3/4" 7.4
VA9104-IGA-3S VA9104-AGA-3S VA9104-GGA-3S
VA9203-BGA-2 VA9203-GGA-2Z VA9203-GGA-2Z
M9106-IGA-2 M9106-AGA-2 M9106-GGA-2
VG1241BN VG1245BN VG1841BN VG1845BN 3/4" 11.7
VA9104-IGA-3S VA9104-AGA-3S VA9104-GGA-3S
VA9203-BGA-2 VA9203-GGA-2Z VA9203-GGA-2Z
M9106-IGA-2 M9106-AGA-2 M9106-GGA-2
VG1241CL VG1245CL VG1841CL VG1845CL 1" 7.4
VA9104-IGA-3S VA9104-AGA-3S VA9104-GGA-3S
VA9203-BGA-2 VA9203-GGA-2Z VA9203-GGA-2Z
M9106-IGA-2 M9106-AGA-2 M9106-GGA-2
VG1241CN VG1245CN VG1841CN VG1845CN 1" 11.7
VA9104-IGA-3S VA9104-AGA-3S VA9104-GGA-3S
VA9203-BGA-2 VA9203-GGA-2Z VA9203-GGA-2Z
M9106-IGA-2 M9106-AGA-2 M9106-GGA-2
VG1241CP VG1245CP VG1841CP VG1845CP 1" 18.7
VA9104-IGA-3S VA9104-AGA-3S VA9104-GGA-3S
VA9203-BGA-2 VA9203-GGA-2Z VA9203-GGA-2Z
M9106-IGA-2 M9106-AGA-2 M9106-GGA-2
VG1841DN VG1845DN 1-1/4" 11.7 M9106-IGA-2 M9106-AGA-2 M9106-GGA-2 VA9208-BGA-3 VA9208-AGA-2 VA9208-GGA-2
VG1241DP VG1245DP VG1841DP VG1845DP 1-1/4" 18.7 M9106-IGA-2 M9106-AGA-2 M9106-GGA-2 VA9208-BGA-3 VA9208-AGA-2 VA9208-GGA-2
VG1241DR VG1245DR VG1841DR VG1845DR 1-1/4" 29.2 M9106-IGA-2 M9106-AGA-2 M9106-GGA-2 VA9208-BGA-3 VA9208-AGA-2 VA9208-GGA-2
VG1241EP VG1245EP VG1841EP VG1845EP 1-1/2" 18.7 M9106-IGA-2 M9106-AGA-2 M9106-GGA-2 VA9208-BGA-3 VA9208-AGA-2 VA9208-GGA-2
VG1241ER VG1245ER VG1841ER VG1845ER 1-1/2" 29.2 M9106-IGA-2 M9106-AGA-2 M9106-GGA-2 VA9208-BGA-3 VA9208-AGA-2 VA9208-GGA-2
VG1241ES VG1245ES VG1841ES VG1845ES 1-1/2" 46.8 M9106-IGA-2 M9106-AGA-2 M9106-GGA-2 VA9208-BGA-3 VA9208-AGA-2 VA9208-GGA-2
VG1841FR VG1845FR 2" 29.2 M9109-AGA-2 M9109-AGA-2 M9109-GGA-2 VA9208-BGA-3 VA9208-AGA-2 VA9208-GGA-2